Wilcom ES-65 Designer

Z:2.27

Dog P 2-5 Inc

H:2.38in W:2.50in

Stitches:
Colors:

Color changes:
Stops:

Machine:
Trims:

Left:
Right:
Up:
Down:

EndX:
EndY:

Max Stitch:
Min Stitch:
Max Jump:
Colorway:

# C

1. 18 [
Brand: Default

2. 13
Brand: Default

3. 14
Brand: Default

4. 13
Brand: Default

5. 18
Brand: Default

6. 9
Brand: Default

7. 18
Brand: Default

8. 14
Brand: Default

Total Bobbin:

3565

90

4751

38

70

578

423

1124

10641
4
7
8

Tajima
31

31.7 mm
31.7 mm
30.2 mm
30.2 mm

0.00 in
0.00 in

7.0 mm
0.3 mm
7.0 mm

Colorway 1
Descr_Code

Grey 18

White 13

Black 14

White 13

Grey 18

Dark Red 9

Grey 18

Black 14

74.08ft

Author: Last Saved: 31 Jan, 2025

Printed: 1 Feb, 2025 0:43

Fabric:




Brand: Default

Brand: Default

Brand: Default

Wilcom ES-65 Designer Dog P 2-5 Inc Color Film
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#1 #: 2 #3
Color: Grey Color: White Color: Black
Code: 18 Code: 13 Code: 14

Brand: Default

Brand: Default

#4 #5 #6
Color: White Color: Grey Color: Dark Red
Code: 13 Code: 18 Code: 9

Brand: Default

#:7

Color: Grey
Code: 18
Brand: Default

Author:

# 8

Color: Black
Code: 14
Brand: Default

Last Saved: 31 Jan, 2025

Printed: 1 Feb, 2025 0:43 Fabric:




Filename : Dog P 2-5 Stitches: 10641 Max Stitch: 7.0 mm Design Ref :
Date: 31 Jan, 2025 Colors: 4 Min Stitch: 0.3 mm Date:
Printed: 1 Feb, 2025 Color changes: 7 Max Jump: 7.0 mm Customer :
H: 2.381in Stops: 8 Total Bobbin: 74.08ft Required By :
W: 2.50in Left: 31.7 mm
Right: 31.7 mm
Up: 30.2 mm
Down: 30.2 mm
EndX: 0.00in
EndY: 0.00in
Colorway Colorway 1
Fabric Color
Stop Color |Element Stitches
1 18 3565 18
Default
Grey
2 13 90 13
Default
White
3 14 4751 14
Default
Black
4 13 38 13
Default
White
5 18 70 18
Default
Grey
6 9 578 9
Default
Dark Red
7 18 423 18
Default
Grey
8 14 1124 14
Default
Black




